PRODUCT DATASHEET
A4 SELF DRILLING INSULATION SCREW
Purpose: Fixing insulation to light gauge steel or timber substrates. Also suitable where dissimilar
metals are being used or superior corrosion resistance is required
Head Style: Bugle
Reccess Type: Philips No.2
Thread Form: Coarse thread

Diameter Ultimate tensile
capacity, Fult,Rk (N)
Ultimate shear
capacity, Vult,Rk (N)
4.8mm 7,900 5,410
GENERAL MECHNICAL PERFORMANCE
GENERAL PHYSICAL CHARACTERISTICS
TECHNICAL DATA
SKU Nominal Dimensions
d
nom
 x  L
nom
(mm)
Driling Capacity
A4IS45 4.8 x 45.0mm 0.6-2.0mm
A4IS60 4.8 x 60.0mm 0.6-2.0mm
A4IS80 4.8 x 80.0mm 0.6-2.0mm
A4IS100 4.8 x 100.0mm 0.6-2.0mm
A4IS120 4.8 x 120.0mm 0.6-2.0mm
A4IS140 4.8 x 140.0mm 0.6-2.0mm
A4IS160 4.8 x 160.0mm 0.6-2.0mm
A4IS180 4.8 x 180.0mm 0.6-2.0mm
A4IS200 4.8 x 200.0mm 0.6-2.0mm
A4IS240 4.8 x 240.0mm 0.6-2.0mm
A4IS260 4.8 x 260.0mm 0.6-2.0mm
A4IS300 4.8 x 300.0mm 0.6-2.0mm
Ultimate Pull Out Values In Steel(N)
Diameter Drill Point
Steel Thickness
0.6mm 1.2mm 2.0mm